Pukang Tang Soo Do

Basic Promotion Rating Form Level I, II and III Examinations

Name





Instructor

Rank





Length of Training

Basic Techniques 5 pts. Each category total basic 15 pts


Cumulative Scores

Hands

Proper Technique
Focus

Snap

Power

12345


12345

12345

12345

Use of Hips

Form

Eye Contact
Balance

12345


12345

12345

12345


Foot Techniques


Focus


Power

Form

Correct Height


12345


12345

12345

12345


Balance


Support Leg Position

Snap


12345


12345



12345


Position


Low Stance

Balance

Eye Contact



12345


12345

12345




Flow of Movements
Jumping Technique

Combin. Tech.


12345


12345



12345


Additional Comments:



Form Exercise

5 pts. Maximum per form

Form 1

Knowledge of Form
Flow of Movement

Eye Contact

12345


12345



12345

Balance


Stance 

Power Demo.
Compl. of Form

12345


12345

12345

12345

Form 2

Knowledge of Form
Flow of Movement

Eye Contact

12345


12345



12345

Balance


Stance 

Power Demo.
Compl. of Form

12345


12345

12345

12345

Additional Comments on Form


